James & Nicholson

JN358 Men's Active-T

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)
measurements in
cm

1/2 chest:

1/2 bottom width:
length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

acid-yellow (380U)
. green (348C)

lime-green (360C)

pacific (637C)

red (200C)

white (white)

S

147g
10/100

50,00 cm
50,00 cm
72,00 cm

22,00 cm

M
154g
10/100

53,00 cm
53,00 cm
74,00 cm

23,00 cm

M biack (blacke)
. grenadine (485C)
M ravy (2960)
pink (232U)
royal (660C)
yellow (113V)

Functional T-shirt for leisure time and sports

Fine single jersey

Necktape

Twin needle stitching on shoulders, neck- and armlines
Breathable, moisture-adjusting

Fast-drying

JN357: waisted form

Fabric: Outer fabric (150 g/m?): 100%
polyester

Country of origin: China

Customs tariff number 61099020

Care instructions

Partner article

@ | adies' Active- Active-T Junior
T Art-Nr.: IN358K
Art-Nr.: IN357

L XL XXL 3XL
1659 1819 1979 2159
10/100 10/100 10/100 10/100
L XL XXL 3XL
56,00 cm 59,00 cm 62,00 cm 65,00 cm
56,00 cm 59,00 cm 62,00 cm 65,00 cm
76,00 cm 78,00 cm 80,00 cm 82,00 cm
24,00 cm 25,00 cm 26,00 cm 27,00 cm

. dark-melange (445C)
light-melange (429C)
orange (1495U)

M purple (2580)
turquoise (312C)
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